
Big deals

BT graphics

YEAR BUYER TARGET US$

Selected tech acquisitions

2015

2014

2011

2011

2011

2009

2008

2005

2005

2001

Dell

Facebook

Google

HP

Microsoft

Oracle

HP

Symantec

Oracle

HP

EMC

WhatsApp

Motorola

Autonomy

Skype

Sun Microsystems

EDS

Veritas

PeopleSoft

Compaq

$67b
$19b

$12.5b
$11.1b

$8.5b
$7.4b

$13.9b
$13.5b

$10.3b
$25b

Value in US$ as at year of acquisition


