

Big deals

Selected tech acquisitions

YEAR	BUYER	TARGET	US\$
2015	Dell	EMC	\$67b
2014	Facebook	WhatsApp	\$19b
2011	Google	Motorola	\$12.5b
2011	HP	Autonomy	\$11.1b
2011	Microsoft	Skype	\$8.5b
2009	Oracle	Sun Microsystems	\$7.4b
2008	HP	EDS	\$13.9b
2005	Symantec	Veritas	\$13.5b
2005	Oracle	PeopleSoft	\$10.3b
2001	HP	Compaq	\$25b

Value in US\$ as at year of acquisition